


I’m looking for... (click on link)

• Work Force http://diversifynevada.com/selecting-nevada/nevada-advantage/work-force

• Lifestyle http://diversifynevada.com/selecting-nevada/nevada-advantage/lifestyle

• Who’s Doing Business Here 
   http://diversifynevada.com/selecting-nevada/nevada-advantage/whos-doing-business-here

• Data Library http://diversifynevada.com/data-library

• Contact Information http://diversifynevada.com/contact-us

• Certified Site Information http://diversifynevada.com/certified-site-information

• Transferable Tax Credit Application 
   http://diversifynevada.com/documents/Transferable-Film-Tax-Credit-Application_1.pdf

• Application for Local Emerging Small Business Certification  http://diversifynevada.com/esb

• Directory of Certified Local Emerging Small Businesses
   http://diversifynevada.com/certified-emerging-small-businesses

• GOED Board Meetings http://diversifynevada.com/meetings/category/goed-board

Programs & Resources

• Rural Community Development http://diversifynevada.com/programs-resources/rural-community-development

• Procurement Outreach http://diversifynevada.com/programs-resources/procurement-outreach

• Nevada Film Office http://diversifynevada.com/programs-resources/nevada-film-office

• Incentives http://diversifynevada.com/programs-resources/incentives

• Financial Resources http://diversifynevada.com/programs-resources/financial-resources

• Higher Education Resources  http://diversifynevada.com/programs-resources/higher-education-resources

• Emerging Small Business http://diversifynevada.com/esb

NEVADA
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(click on link)

Aerospace & Defense http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/aerospace-defense
Nevada plays a major role in the nation’s national security, with Nevada businesses having a long history reaching 
back to World War II of researching, designing, developing and applying a variety of technologies for defense 
applications.

Agriculture http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/agriculture
Nevada agriculture is focused mainly on range livestock production. Nevada ranches rank third in the nation in size, 
averaging 3,500 acres.

Information Technology http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/information-technology
Nevada is at the forefront of technological research, development, innovation and commercialization.

Energy http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/energy
Nevada’s renewable energy portfolio has attracted significant domestic and foreign investment to the state, with its 
potential for generating wind, solar and geothermal power.

Health Care http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/healthcare
Nevada health-care providers are focused upon the reduction of costs and the improvement of health results for 
Nevadans.

Logistics & Operations http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/logistics-operations
Nevada is a gateway to domestic and global exporting opportunities via ground, rail and air.

Manufacturing http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/manufacturing
With excellent location and transportation infrastructures, Nevada’s manufacturing industry continues to grow. 

Mining http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/mining
Nevada’s mineral wealth has made mining the state’s largest export industry. 

Tourism, Gaming & Hospitality http://diversifynevada.com/key-industries/tourism-gaming
Nevada is the global intellectual, financial and creative center for the Tourism, Gaming and Entertainment sector.

Key Industries 
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  Why Southern Nevada 
  https://www.lvgea.org/start-up-expand-relocate/why-southern-nevada/

• Las Vegas Global Economic Alliance https://www.lvgea.org/

• Las Vegas Perspective  
   https://www.lvgea.org/market-information/get-in-depth-southern-nevada-market-data/

• Nevada Free Trade Zone  
   http://www.clarkcountynv.gov/brc/Pages/ForeignTradeZone.aspx/

• Foreign Trade  https://www.lvgea.org/market-informatino/foreign-trade/

• UNLV-Center for Business and Economic Research http://cber.unlv.edu/

• Clark County, NV http://www.clarkcountynv.gov/Pages/default.aspx/

• McCarran International Airport https://www.mccarran.com/

• City of Las Vegas http://www.lasvegasnevada.gov/

• City of Henderson http://www.cityofhenderson.com/

• City of Boulder City http://www.bcnv.org/

• City Of North Las Vegas http://www.bcnv.org/

• City of Mesquite http://www.mesquitenv.gov/

• Greater Las Vegas Association of Realtors http://lasvegasrealtor.com/

Las Vegas (Southern Nevada)
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Economic Development Authority of Western Nevada 
(Reno, Parks, Carson City, Fallon, Fernley)
http://edawn.org/

Why Nevada- Video
https://vimeo.com/149438552

• Why Nevada (flip book)
   http://www.flipsnack.com/EDAWN/why-nevada-2015-v3.html

• Financial Advantage 
   (Tax Advantage, NV Incentive, Catalyst Fund, Workforce Training, Prop Tax Exemptions.)
   http://edawn.org/why-nevada/financial-advantage/

• Business Advantage (Operating, Tax, Quality of Life Advantages)
   http://edawn.org/why-nevada/business-advantage/

• Live and Play (Arts, Culture, Housing, Education, Shopping, Cost of Living)
   http://edawn.org/live-play/

• Flip Book Relocation Guide
   http://www.flipsnack.com/EDAWN/northern-nevada-relocation-guide-edawn.html

• Flip Book Major Investor Guide
   http://www.flipsnack.com/EDAWN/edawn-major-investor-guide-42315.html

• Resources (Job agencies, Education, Internship, Government Entities, Small Business, 
   Regional organizations, Utilities)
   http://edawn.org/programs-resources/

WESTERN NEVADA
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Video tour of Elko County
https://youtu.be/6GLhQ2wo7yw

• Northeastern Nevada Regional Development Authority
   http://www.nnrda.com/ 

• Site Selector Services http://www.nnrda.com/site-selector-services/

• Data Center http://www.nnrda.com/data-center/

• Utilities http://www.nnrda.com/utilities/

• Industry Concentrations http://www.nnrda.com/industry-concentrations/

• Regional Railport http://www.nnrda.com/regional-railport/

• Living Here http://www.nnrda.com/living-here/

EASTERN NEVADA
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